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  1106 SE Chelsey Lane, Oak Grove, MO 64075
Listing

Rooms

  1106 SE Chelsey Lane, Oak Grove, MO 64075 L Price: $325,000
MLS#: 2572120 Status: Coming Soon
Residential                                       

County: Jackson

Area: 207 - Blue Springs, Buckner, Oak Grove, Grain Valley
 
 

Sub: Lila’s Landing Type: SINGLE CDOM: 0
Bed: 3 Full Bath: 2 Half Bth: 0 DOM: 0
Above Grade Fin: 1,560 Source: RPR Total SF: 1,560
Below Grade Fin: 0 Source: Public Records Source:
Lsz: 7,841 - Square Feet Yr Blt: 2018 Age: 6-10 Years
Lgl:
FP: Yes RP: No CA: Yes Gar: Yes Brk ID: KW04
Maint Provided: Attached: Yes Bsmt: Yes Agt ID: VBRASHEARS
Direction Faces:

General Information

Floor Plan: Ranch Style: Traditional
Construct: Frame, Stucco Roof: Composition
Garage: 2/Garage Faces Front, Off Street Bsmt: Slab
Dining: Breakfast Area, Kit/Dining Combo, Kit/Family

Combo
Lake:

Lot Desc: City Limits, City Lot, Level, Sprinkler-In GroundFence: Wood
Elem: Oak Grove Middle: Oak Grove
Sr High: Oak Grove District: Oak Grove
Fireplace: 1/Electric, Great Room, Heat Circulator Utilities: Laundry Room, Off The Kitchen
Oth Rms: Main Floor BR, Main Floor Master, Mud Room

Listing Office Information

                MLS Active Date: 09/20/2025
Show: Appointment Only, iBox List Dt: 08/30/2025
Poss: Funding List Service: Full Service Exp Dt: 02/28/2026
List Type: Exclusive Right To Sell Spec Conds:
LO: KW KANSAS CITY METRO Ofc Ph: 913-825-7500 Ofc Ext:
LA: Victoria Brashears Agt Ph: 816-305-3635 Ofc Fax: 913-825-7501
Agt Email: vbrashears@kw.com
LA2: Craig Brashears Agt Ph: 816-714-8393
LA Cap: Designated Agent Co-op: Broker Bay
Builder: Parker Enterprise LL
Builder Plan: The Jayden Spec Docs: No

Display on
Internet: No

Display
Address on
Internet:

No Allow Internet
Site AVM: No Allow Internet

Site Comments: No

Remarks & Directions

Private Remarks - Showing Agt Info:
**** OFFERS via Dotloop to craigbrashears@kw.com & vbrashears@kw.com and attach PDF*** Please include a 1% EMD.
Please send your offer as soon as possible. Understand that if your offer is received over the weekend, it will be
presented in a timely fashion, but we may not have a response until Monday. Expiration of offers should be a minimum of
24 hours and should also take into consideration weekends and holidays. We encourage you to write your highest and
best offer. Seller asks that we not share any information about potential competing offers.
 
Directions:
From I-70, Exit #28 Go south on Broadway across train tracks to 12th street. Left on 12th street to Chelsey Lane. Left on
Chelsey Lane to address on the left.

Additional Information

Flood Pln: No Exclude: Ownrshp: Private
Bldg Conv: Age Rest: No Road Mnt: Public Maint Road Surf: Paved
Ceiling R: R49 Walls R: R13 Other R:
Owners: City Limits: Yes
Heating: Forced Air Electric, Heat Pump Cooling: Central Electric
Water: City/Public Sewer: City/Public
Patio: Patio- Covered Pool:
Flooring: Carpeted Floors, Ceramic Floor, Luxury Vinyl

Plank
Windows:  Thermal Windows

Interior: All Window Cover, Ceiling Fan(s), Central Vacuum, Kitchen Island, Pantry, Stained Cabinets, Vaulted Ceiling,
Walk-In Closet

Accessibility: Accessible Entrance, Accessible Hallway(s)
Security: Smoke Detector

Appliances: Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Hood/Fan, Microwave, Refrigerator, Rng/Oven- Free Std, Stainless Appliances,
Washer

Telecom: High Speed Internet - Available
Green Environmental Features

Green Bldg Verification Type: Energy Star Green Energy Generation:
Financial Information

Will Sell: Cash, Conventional, FHA, USDA Loan, VA Loan HOA: $150/Annually Earnest Deposit: Alliance
Tax: $2,296 Spc Tax: $0 Total Tax: $2,296 Tax  Comm:

Status Change Information

Prev List Pr: Orig LP: $325,000 Mod Dt: 09/19/2025 Entry Dt: 08/31/2025
Buyer Brk: Cont Dt: Close Dt:
Buyer Agent: Agency: DUC:
Sale Terms: Financial Concessions:
Major Rep: / Incentives:
One Time Showing:    



Tax

Photos

Room Type Dim Level Room Features
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